
Wettkampf: 22
LA-3-Kampf Jungen 8 Jahre

Turngau Mittellahn

Gaukinderturnfest 2019
16.06.2019 in Obertiefenbach

Nachname
Vorname

Verein
Jg. Leistung

Gesamt RangLauf 50 mPunkte

Weitsprung

Schlagball 80 g

Willig
Luan

Lf Villmar
2011 8,50

7,21
3,10
6,20

18,90
4,20 17,61 1

Witting
Alexander

TV Elz
11 9,40

5,32
2,85
5,70

22,20
4,93 15,95 2

Hepp
Janne

RSV Weyer
2011 8,80

6,54
2,67
5,34

18,00
4,00 15,88 3

Sander
Philipp

TV Elz
11 9,00

6,11
2,49
4,98

20,10
4,47 15,56 4

Hartmann
Kai

TV Elz
11 9,40

5,32
2,49
4,98

18,80
4,18 14,48 5

Lauf
Julian

TV Elz
11 9,60

4,94
2,36
4,72

21,60
4,80 14,46 6

Sander
Ole

TV Elz
2011 9,50

5,13
2,47
4,94

17,40
3,87 13,94 7

Kunz
Levin

LG Dornburg
2011 9,70

4,76
2,34
4,68

16,90
3,76 13,20 8

Rabi
Maurice

TV Elz
11 11,00

2,69
1,92
3,84

11,10
2,47 9,00 9

Huckwitz
Jari

TV Elz
11 10,70

3,13
1,49
2,98

9,30
2,07 8,18 10

Meurer
Toni

SC Allemania Dreikirch
2012 11,50

2,02
1,45
2,90

14,00
3,11 8,03 11
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